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Hopes Auction Co. Ltd
Syke Road, Wigton
Cumbria CA7 9NS

Auctions - 016973 42202
Land Agents - 016973 44901

Sale of Primestock
Red Market -  

Dedicated Slaughter Sale

Sale of Ewes at 8.30am.

Followed by Prime Lambs

Sale of Bulls at 11.30am  
followed by Clean Cattle  

no TB pre-movement required
AND 

No standstill rules.

Primestock & Geld Cows 
Options for alternative marketing of 

Stock with leading abattoirs. 
 

Contact Christina Coulthard  
077953 65556 for further details 

EVERY 
TUESDAY SEPTEMBER

DEADWEIGHT 
OUTLETS

WIGTON WHITES 7th & 8th Sept 2018
Friday - Evening Show  

Saturday - Wigton Whites Sale 
 (Females only) 

Kindly Sponsored by 

 

 
Wednesday 19th Sept 2018 
Annual **SHOW & SALE**  
of 6000 Mule Ewe Lambs  

KINDLY SPONSORED By

 

 
 

Saturday 22nd Sept 2018

**RESERVED FOR ON FARM DISPERSAL** 

Saturday 29th Sept 2018 
** SHOW & SALE** 

Store Lambs & Breeding Tups 
Kindly Sponsored by

Find us onFind us on



Thursday 16th August 2018 
** SHOW & SALE** 

Show & Sale of Store Cattle and  
Sale of OTM Cattle. Kindly Sponsored by 

 

 
 

Thursday 23rd August 2018 
**SHOW & SALE ** 

Sale of Calves, Stirks and Dairy Cattle

                                 

 
Friday 24th August 2018
**** On Farm Sale ****  

Of Machinery, Complete Dispersal at- 
CALVO STUD FARM, Silloth  

on behalf of Messrs Bowe**  
Friday Evening - 24th August 2018 

‘LADS NIGHT OUT’ Tup Sale 
KINDLY SPONSORED By 

 

JULY JULY/AUGUST AUGUST

Find us on

Thursday 19th July 2018 
Sale of Store Cattle and OTM Cattle.

Saturday 21st July @ 10.30am 
Collective Sale of Farm Implements, 
Builders Equipment & Hand Tools 

VISIT OUR NEW WEBSITE

Open –  
Tuesdays, Thursdays & Fridays 

Serving delicious home cooked 
meals  

with fresh ingredients sourced from 
the local community of Wigton.

KINDLY SPONSORED By  
& In Association with

KINDLY SPONSORED By 

Tuesday 24th July 2018 
*Summer SHOW & SALE of 

Primestock* 
Kindly Sponsored by

Thursday 26th July 2018 
Sale of Calves, Stirks and Dairy Cattle

Saturday 28th July 2018 
Opening SHOW & SALE of continental 
store lambs & early lambing ewe sale. 

 

 
Thursday 2nd August 2018 

Sale of Store Cattle and OTM Cattle.

Thursday 9th August 2018 
Sale of Calves, Stirks and Dairy Cattle 
**** Dispersal of 120 Dairy Cattle 
on behalf of Ms Bowe, Calvo ****


